
 

POORVIKA MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED

AGR Platina, No.32,Developed Plot NP SIDCO Industrial Estate Ekkaduthangal, Chennai-600032.

Payslip for the month of December-2019

   

 

Employee Id : 13828 Bank Name : IDFC
Employee Name : Ravikiran B M Bank A/C No. : 10041186254
Date of Birth : 08-10-1996 Total Days : 30
Date of Joining : 15-05-2019 Days Paid : 30
Department : Premium Gadgets PF No. : TN/52848/23313
Designation : Executive ESI No. : 5346371247
Station : KA-BASAVANAGUDI PAN : CRDPR6438
Fixed Gross : 12,000 UAN : 100596689251
           

 

 

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount
Loan 

Amount
Loan 

Received
Loan 

Balance
Total 

Installments
Received 

Installments

Basic Pay

HRA

Incentive

Other Allowance

Education Allowance

Attendance Allowance 

Paid Incentive

8,400

3,600

9,418

2,100

0

0

0

PF Contribution

ESI

Loan

Professional Tax

Income Tax

Other Deductions

Paid Incentive

1,800

177

0

200

0

0

0

         

Earnings Total: 23,518 Deductions Total : 2,177     Net Pay: 21,341

RUPEES TWENTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY ONE ONLY

Provident Fund :   Pension Contribution :

 

  Discrepancy, if any, may kindly be intimated to the concerned payroll processor immediately.  
  PMPL is not responsible for any outside loans/advances taken by employees based on this Payslip.  
  This is a computer generated statement hence no signature is required.  


