POORVIKA MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED

AGR Platina, No.32, Developed Plot NP SIDCO Industrial Estate Ekkaduthangal, Chennai-600032.

S'E

POORVIKA

Payslip for the month of December-2019

: Ravikiran B M	Bank A/C No.	: 10041186254
		. 10041180234
: 08-10-1996	Total Days	: 30
: 15-05-2019	Days Paid	: 30
: Premium Gadgets	PF No.	: TN/52848/23313
: Executive	ESI No.	: 5346371247
: KA-BASAVANAGUDI	PAN	: CRDPR6438
: 12.000	UAN	: 100596689251
	 15-05-2019 Premium Gadgets Executive KA-BASAVANAGUDI 	:15-05-2019Days Paid:Premium GadgetsPF No.:ExecutiveESI No.:KA-BASAVANAGUDIPAN

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount	Loan Amount	Loan Received	Loan Balance	Total Installments	Received Installments	
Basic Pay	8,400	PF Contribution	1,800						
HRA	3,600	ESI	177						
Incentive	9,418	Loan	0						
Other Allowance	2,100	Professional Tax	200						
Education Allowance	0	Income Tax	0						
Attendance Allowance	0	Other Deductions	0						
Paid Incentive	0	Paid Incentive	0						
Earnings Total:	23,518	Deductions Total :	2,177			Net Pay: 21,34			
		RUPEES	TWENTY ONE TH	OUSAND THREE H	UNDRED AND FORT	Y ONE ONLY			
Provident Fund :				Pension Contribution :					

Discrepancy, if any, may kindly be intimated to the concerned payroll processor immediately.

PMPL is not responsible for any outside loans/advances taken by employees based on this Payslip.

This is a computer generated statement hence no signature is required.